Ceiling Fans | Atom Air22
D
C
 C
EI
LI
N
G

rakes up to 15°
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
SANUR/48/LT/WH 18455 9336462184554
SANUR/48/LT/BK 18456 9336462184561
SANUR/52/LT/WH 18459 9336462184592
SANUR/52/LT/BK 18460 9336462184608
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 40W
Electrical classification I
Motor 153x8mm DC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 4
Blade pitch 13.5°
Airflow
SANUR/48 13,000m³/hr (max)
SANUR/52 15,600m³/hr (max)
RPM
SANUR/48 260 (max)
SANUR/52 240 (max)
Max ceiling rake 15°